
台灣畜產種原知識庫 - 

杜格克完檢(中文)
日期2013/3/1 16:20:46

新化檢定站 201207期檢定杜洛克公豬名錄

名次

選拔

指數

絕對

指數

登錄號

名號

產肉號

原場

耳號

父名號

父登

錄號

母名號

母登

錄號

出生

日期

窩
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仔數

隻日

增重

飼料

效率

背脂

厚度

110kg

日齡

120kg

日齡

緊迫

基因

多產

基因

肉質

基因

增肌

基因

增長

基因

送檢場

1
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126

255

209221

冠臣

25288 

D0648-05

富翊

202092

雙曲

192733

2012/6/18

12

1.195

2.09

 

1.27

130

 

138

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

GG
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QQ

富村

2

119

248

209222

亞臨

25289 

D0547-02

萬財

204345

萬蒟

175941

2012/6/19

12

1.104

2.03

 

1.24

135

 

144
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AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

仙佳

3

118

242

209223

季臥

25290 

D0465-01

冠軍

199850

冠銓姎

203821

2012/6/13

14

1.129

2.03
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1.32

142

 

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

合一

4

117

244

209224

殿至

25291 

D0648-02

富翊

202092

雙曲

192733
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2012/6/18

12

1.091

2.04

 

1.25

137

 

146

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

富村

4

117

240

209225

殿致

25292 
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D0465-02

冠軍

199850

冠銓姎

203821

2012/6/13

14

1.159

2.07

 

1.38

152

 

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

合一

5
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116

246

209226

合興

25293 

D0547-04

萬財

204345

萬蒟

175941

2012/6/19

12

1.104

2.06

 

1.27

133

 

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

仙佳

6

114

244

209227

合與

25294 

D0648-04

富翊

202092

雙曲

192733

2012/6/18

12

1.078

2.05

 

1.27

135

 

144
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AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

GG

QQ

富村

6

114

240

209228

合舍

25295 

D0692-02

謙國

193205

如媚

196258

2012/6/12

9

1.100

2.06
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1.31

143

 

152

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

願景金來

6

114

239

209229

合舒

25296 

D0468-06

冠軍

199850

冠天那
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203809

2012/6/13

13

1.135

2.07

 

1.37

153

 

162

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一

7

113

246

209230

合舖
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25297 

D0491-01

杜領航

199679

杜公主

203446

2012/6/15

10

1.071

2.07

 

1.24

135

 

144

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

馮亮欽
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7

113

239

209231

合舟

25298 

D0414-11

加耀

201749

立香

194828

2012/6/18

10

1.100

2.05

 

1.34

145

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

豪耀

8

111

238

209232

合般

25299 

D0492-02

杜領航

199679

杜貴子

201040

2012/6/15

10

1.091

2.09

 

1.32

142
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151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

馮亮欽

8

111

238

209233

合良

25300 

D0491-05

杜領航

199679

杜公主

203446

2012/6/15

10

1.091
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2.08

 

1.33

142

 

151

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

馮亮欽

9

110

240

209234

合艾

25301 

D0216-02

冠望

195096

楓熙
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205025

2012/6/19

11

1.039

2.05

 

1.25

138

 

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

暉煌

9

110

238

209235

合范
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25302 

D0211-01

孟峰

202738

麗玫

195950

2012/6/14

10

1.071

2.05

 

1.32

141

 

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

暉煌

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 22:37:07 / Page 20

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


10

109

238

209236

合苗

25303 

D0546-03

萬財

204345

美亭

183197

2012/6/19

10

1.026

2.03

 

1.27

141

 

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

仙佳

10

109

237

290237

合若

25304 

D0722-02

雄贊

203636

瑚鈴

199140

2012/6/13

9

1.064

2.05

 

1.33

151
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160

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

福昌

10

109

237

209238

合草

25305 

D0685-06

合議

202056

素子

202074

2012/6/13

12

1.064
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2.06

 

1.31

159

 

168

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

祝興

11

108

237

209264

合莊

25330 

D0547-01

萬財

204345
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萬蒟

175941

2012/6/19

12

1.032

2.04

 

1.29

141

 

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

仙佳

11

108

238

209239
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合莫

25306 

D0705-07

霸天虎

194009

友珠

201951

2012/6/15

11

1.026

2.04

 

1.27

144

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

王文曲
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11

108

238

209239

合莫

25306 

D0705-07

霸天虎

194009

友珠

201951

2012/6/15

11

1.026

2.04

 

1.27

144

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

王文曲

11

108

238

209240

合華

25307 

D0705-09

霸天虎

194009

友珠

201951

2012/6/15

11

1.026

2.02

 

1.29

146
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156

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

王文曲

11

108

237

209241

合菘

25308 

D1834-10

美吉

202716

立瑋

194814

2012/6/18

9

1.050
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2.05

 

1.31

148

 

158

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FG

QQ

豪耀

12

107

236

209242

合萬

25309 

D1834-14

美吉

202716
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立瑋

194814

2012/6/18

9

1.043

2.04

 

1.33

146

 

156

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

豪耀

12

107

237

209243
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合落

25310 

D0547-06

萬財

204345

萬蒟

175941

2012/6/19

12

1.014

2.02

 

1.28

147

 

157

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

仙佳
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12

107

236

209244

合董

25311 

D0719-02

雄贊

203636

瑚妶

200429

2012/6/13

9

1.050

2.04

 

1.34

153

 

163

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)
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GG

QQ

福昌

12

107

234

209245

合葉

25312 

D0692-01

謙國

193205

如媚

196258

2012/6/12

9

1.079

2.06

 

1.40

156
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165

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

願景金來

13

106

236

209246

合蒙

25313 

D0706-06

狼牙

195210

友珍

201953

2012/6/15

9

1.029

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 22:37:07 / Page 35

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


2.03

 

1.33

152

 

162

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

王文曲

14

105

234

209247

合蒲

25314 

D0467-02

加萬群

198129
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冠銓梅

199825

2012/6/13

15

1.043

2.04

 

1.38

144

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一

14

105

235

209248
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合蓋

25315 

D0648-03

富翊

202092

雙曲

192733

2012/6/18

12

1.043

2.05

 

1.35

149

 

159

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

富村
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14

105

235

209249

合蓬

25316 

D0706-07

狼牙

195210

友珍

201953

2012/6/15

9

1.029

2.04

 

1.34

151

 

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

王文曲

14

105

233

209250

合蔣

25317 

D0458-03

巴洛克

205639

杜三葉

203343

2012/6/14

12

1.079

2.07

 

1.43

154
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163

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

泰宏榮

14

105

233

209251

合薛

25318 

D0722-05

雄贊

203636

瑚鈴

199140

2012/6/13

9

1.079
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2.06

 

1.44

156

 

165

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FF

QQ

福昌

14

105

233

209252

合薩

25319 

D0721-04

鈞泰

200409
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妞妞

195780

2012/6/13

13

1.063

2.07

 

1.39

157

 

166

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

福昌

15

104

233

209253
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合藍

25320 

D0467-03

加萬群

198129

冠銓梅

199825

2012/6/13

15

1.043

2.04

 

1.40

147

 

157

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

合一
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15

104

234

209254

合藏

25321 

D0434-07

星權

202198

嘉瑟

200535

2012/6/14

12

1.043

2.06

 

1.36

160

 

170

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/25 22:37:07 / Page 45

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


 

FG

QQ

水波

16

103

233

209255

合藤

25322 

D0699-01

謙國

193205

和茜

197832

2012/6/13

14

1.029

2.02

 

1.40

148
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158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

GG

QQ

願景金來

16

103

233

209256

合蘇

25323 

D1834-11

美吉

202716

立瑋

194814

2012/6/18

9

1.043
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2.06

 

1.38

149

 

159

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FG

QQ

豪耀

16

103

233

209257

合虎

25324 

D0707-08

狼牙

195210
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友牧

199868

2012/6/16

11

1.029

2.10

 

1.32

158

 

168

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

王文曲

16

103

233

209257
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合虎

25324 

D0707-08

狼牙

195210

友牧

199868

2012/6/16

11

1.029

2.10

 

1.32

158

 

168

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

王文曲
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17

102

234

209258

合處

25325 

D0546-02

萬財

204345

美亭

183197

2012/6/19

10

1.000

2.05

 

1.32

144

 

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

仙佳

17

102

233

209259

合虛

25326 

D0706-08

狼牙

195210

友珍

201953

2012/6/15

9

1.014

2.03

 

1.37

154
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164

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

王文曲

18

101

232

209260

合號

25327 

D0458-04

巴洛克

205639

杜三葉

203343

2012/6/14

12

1.014
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2.05

 

1.37

161

 

171

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

泰宏榮

18

101

232

209261

合蜂

25328 

D0685-07

合議

202056
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素子

202074

2012/6/13

12

1.014

2.07

 

1.35

162

 

172

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

祝興
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合格豬性能平均
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1.063

2.05

1.33

147

　

新化檢定站 201207期檢定杜洛克母豬名錄

名次

選拔

指數

絕對

指數

登錄號

名號

產肉號

原場

耳號

父名號

父登

錄號

母名號
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母登

錄號

出生

日期

窩

仔數

隻日

增重

飼料

效率

背脂

厚度

100kg

日齡

緊迫

基因

多產

基因

肉質

基因

增肌

基因

增長

基因
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送檢場

1

104

229

209262

冠芮

25329 

D0722-12

雄贊

203636

瑚鈴

199140

2012/6/13

9

0.960

2.09

 

1.33

157

 

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

福昌

2

96

217

209263

亞芷

<td align="center" bgcolor="#ADD8E6" 
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